KMSP CHILDREN’S PROGRAMMING REPORT
2nd Quarter 2016
COMMERCIAL AND WEBSITE LIMITS CERTIFICATION

The following programs are produced and broadcast primarily for children ages 13-16. The
commercial limits do not apply to these programs. No programming produced for children 12 and
under was broadcast on the station. Consequently, the rules for commercial limits and websites do
not apply.

Saturday, April 2, 2016

Xploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
Xploration Outer Space Ages 13-16
Xploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
Xploration Fab Lab Ages 13-16
Sunday, April 3, 2016

Awesome Adventures Ages 13-16
Wild About Animals Ages 13-16
Saturday, April 9, 2016

Xploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
Xploration Quter Space Ages 13-16
Xpleration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
Xploration Fab Lab Ages 13-16
Sunday, April 10, 2016

Awesome Adventures Ages 13-16
Wild About Animals Ages 13-16
Saturday, April 16, 2016

Xploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
Xploration Cuter Space Ages 13-16
Xploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
Xploration Fab Lab Ages 13-16
Sunday, April 17, 2016

Awesome Adventures Ages 13-16
Wild About Animals Ages 13-16
Saturday, April 23, 2016

Xploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
Kploration Outer Space Ages 13-16
Xploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
Xploration Fab Lab Ages 13-16
Awesome Adventures Ages 13-16
Wild About Animals Ages 13-16
Saturday, April 30, 2016

Xploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
Xploration Outer Space Ages 13-16
Xploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
Xploration Fab Lab Ages 13-16
Awesome Adventures Ages 13-16

Sunday, May 1, 2016
Wild About Animals Ages 13-16



Saturday, May 7, 2016
Xploration Fab Lab
Awesome Adventures
Wild About Animals

Sunday, May 8, 2016
Xploration Awesome Planet
Xploration Quter Space
Xploration Earth 2050

Saturday, May 14, 2016
Xploration Fab Lab
Awesome Adventures
Wild About Animals

Sunday, May 15, 2016
Xploration Awesome Planet
Xploration Outer Space
Xploration Earth 2050

Saturday, May 21, 2016
Xploration Awesome Planet
Kploration Outer Space
Xploration Earth 2050
Xploration Fab Lab

Sunday, May 22, 2016
Awesome Adveniures
Wild About Animals

Saturday, May 28, 2016
Xploration Awesome Planet
Xploration Outer Space
Xploration Earth 2050
Xploration Fab Lab
Awesome Adventures

Wild About Animals

Saturday, June 4, 2016
Xploration Awesome Planet
Xploration Outer Space
Xploration Earth 2050
Xploration Fab Lab
Awesome Adventures

Sunday, June 5, 2016
Wild About Animals

Saturday, June 11, 2016
Xploration Awesome Planet
Xploration Outer Space
Xploration Earth 2050
Xploration Fab Lab
Awesome Adventures

Wild About Animals

Apges 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16

Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16
Ages 13-16



Saturday, June 18,2016

Kploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
Xploration Outer Space Ages 13-16
Saturday, June 25, 2016

Xploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
Xploration Outer Space Ages 13-16
Xploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
Xploration Fab Lab Ages 13-16
Awesome Adventures Ages 13-16
Wild About Animals Ages 13-16
Sunday, June 26, 2016

Xploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
Xploration Fab Lab Ages 13-16
Awesome Adventures Ages 13-16
Wild About Animals Ages 13-16

[ hereby declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.
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David Gumlock, Traffic Director




